	0 DAY SERVICE ON OCCUPANT. 82-4005	(FILS + ++
19352 PROOF OF STRUKE	Volt	182 Dago CONTLAND. CRE. 6720
PROOF OF SERVICE OF TRU	EE'S NOTICE OF SALE UPON OCCUPANT AND TRUSTEE'S RELATIVE THERETO (120-Day Notice)	⁷⁸³ Page 698
~	RELATIVE THERETO (120-Day Notice)	INSTRUCTIONS
TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS to the	rson who serves the Trustee's Notice of S	7 ·
STATE OF OPECON	ison who serves the Trustee's Notice of S	ale hereto attanti t
STATE OF OREGON		
· County of Multnomah	ss.	SEP 2 19 34 11102
I, the undersigned trustee, being first The person to be served named belo hereto and is side		· •
The person to be served named belo	duly sworn, depose and say: w is an occupant of the property described deed described in said Notice of Sale, or t of whose interact at	
grantor whose interest	deed described in a single sector	in the Notice of S-1
You are hereby directed to some the	Trustee's Notice of Sale in the manner in pon the following person or persons:	iciary has actual notice, or a
pursuant to ORCP 7 D.(2) and 7 D.(3)	Trustee's Notice of Sale in the manner in	,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,
pursuant to ORCP 7 D.(2) and 7 D.(3), UNAME OF PERSON TO BE SERVE	on the following person or persons:	which a summons is served
	PROPERTY	ADDRESS
Lawrence A. McFall,	r.	
	2220 Ore	gon Avenue
John Doe and Jane Doe (OCCUPANTS)	N1alla CΠ	Fails, Oregon 97601
(OCCOPANTS)	4440 Ore	an Arrente
	Alamath	Falls, Oregon 97601
	plural, trustee includes successor trustee	ORS 86.750(1) who now
	plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty.	ORS 86.750(1) who now
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial en Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.	the only person named in plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. <u>Turef (2 mpwc</u> thay of <u>August</u> , 19.	ORS 86.750(1) who now
As used herein, the singular includes th ration and any other legal or commercial en	the only person named in plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. Turest Computer thay of August Notary Public for Oregon	and person includes corpo-
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial en Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.(SEAL)	the only person named in plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. <u>Notary Public for Oregon</u>	a ORS 86.750(1) who now and person includes corpo- 82. Mauce
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial en Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.(SEAL)	the only person named in plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. <u>Notary Public for Oregon</u>	a ORS 86.750(1) who now and person includes corpo- 82. Mauce
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial en- Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.(SEAL) UBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearing TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF	the trustee's actual signature, should be attach	and person includes corpo-
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial em Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.(SEAL) UBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bear. TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE.	the trustee's actual signature, should be attach	and person includes corpo- and person includes corpo- 822. 823. 823. 823. 824.
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial en- Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.(SEAL) UBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearin TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE (120-Day Notice per ORS 86.750(1)) E: Truet David 6	plural, trustee includes successor trustee, plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. <u>Min of Graphics</u> the ay of <u>August</u> Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires <u>3-1</u> the trustee's actual signature, should be attach STATE OF O County of <u>State</u>	and person includes corpo- and person includes corpo- 82. Mauce 1-85 red to the foregoing attidavit. REGON,
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial en- Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.(SEAL) UBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearin TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE (120-Day Notice per ORS 86.750(1)) E: Truet David 6	plural, trustee includes successor trustee, plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. <u>Min of Graphics</u> thay of <u>August</u> Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires <u>3-1</u> the trustee's actual signature, should be attach STATE OF O County of <u>I</u> certify	and person includes corpo- 822. Mauce 1-85 red to the foregoing attidavit. REGON, the the second seco
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial en- Subscribed and sworn to before this .3(SEAL) UBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bear TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE (120-Day Notice per ORS 86.750(1)) E: Trust Deed from Lawrence A. McFall, Jr.	plural, trustee includes successor trustee, plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. <u>Min et Computer</u> the ay of <u>August</u> Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires <u>3-1</u> the trustee's actual signature, should be attach STATE OF O. County of <u>I certify</u> ment was rece	and person includes corpo-
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial en- Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.(SEAL) UBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearing TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE (120-Day Netice per ORS 86.750(1)) E: Trust Deed from Lawrence A. McFall, Jr. Grantor	plural, trustee includes successor trustee, plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. <u>Min at G mpwCi</u> thay of <u>August</u> 19 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires <u>3-1</u> the trustee's actual signature, should be attach STATE OF O County of <u>I certily</u> ment was rece day of <u>at</u>	and person includes corpo- and person includes corpo- 822. B23. B23.
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial en- Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.(SEAL) UBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearing TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE (120-Day Netice per ORS 86.750(1)) E: Trust Deed from Lawrence A. McFall, Jr. Grantor	plural, trustee includes successor trustee, plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. <u>Min at G mpulli</u> the ay of <u>August</u> Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires <u>3-1</u> the trustee's actual signature, should be attach STATE OF O. County of <u>I certify</u> ment was rece at o've STACE RESERVED in INVA FEEL WILL	and person includes corpo- and person includes corpo- 822. B23. B23.
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial en- Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.(SEAL) UBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearing TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE (120-Day Netice per ORS 86.750(1)) E: Trust Deed from Lawrence A. McFall, Jr. Grantor	plural, trustee includes successor trustee, plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. <u>Min at G mpulli</u> here thay of <u>August</u> Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires <u>3-1</u> the trustee's actual signature, should be attach STATE OF O. County of <u>I</u> certify ment was rece day of at <u>o'c</u> SPACE RESERVED in twick reel vol FOR page <u>instrument/mice</u>	and person includes corpo- and person includes corpo- 82. B2. B2. B2. B2. B2. B2. B2. B
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial em- Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.(SEAL) UBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearin TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE (120-Dey Notice per ORS 86.750(1)) E: Trust Deed from Lawrence A. McFall, Jr. Grantor TO Mountain Title Company	August plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. Min at G MMUC Travest thay of August Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 3-1 the trustee's actual signature, should be attach STATE OF O County of I certify ment was rece day of at o'c STACE RESERVED ROR RECORDER'S USE I cert for page Instrument/micr Record of Mor	and person includes corpo- and person includes corpo- 82. B2. B2. B2. B2. B2. B2. B2. B
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial em- Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.(SEAL) UBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearin TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE (120-Day Notice per ORS 86.750(1)) E: Trust Deed from Lawrence A. McFall, Jr. Grantor TO Mountain Title Company Trustee AFIER RECORDING RELIAN 10	August plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. Min at G MMUC Travest thay of August Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 3-1 the trustee's actual signature, should be attach STATE OF O County of I certify ment was rece day of at o'c STACE RESERVED in twick reel vol FOR page Instrument/micr Record of Mor	and person includes corpo- and person includes corpo- 82. B2. B2. B2. B2. B2. B2. B2. B
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial em- Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.(SEAL) UBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearin TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE (120-Day Notice per ORS 26.750(1)) E: Trust Deed from Lawrence A. McFall, Jr. Grantor TO Mountain Title Company Trustee AFIER RECORDING RETURN TO Ouglas M. Thompson, PC	Plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. <u>Min at Comparent</u> True the ay of <u>August</u> Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires <u>3-1</u> the trustee's actual signature, should be attach STATE OF O County of <u>I certify</u> ment was rece <u>in twick reel vie</u> FOR RECONDER'S USE County affixed.	and person includes corpo- and person includes corpo- 82
As used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial em- Subscribed and sworn to before this .3.(SEAL) UBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearin TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE (120-Day Notice per ORS 86.750(1)) E: Trust Deed from Lawrence A. McFall, Jr. Grantor TO Mountain Title Company Trustee AFIER RECORDING RELIAN 10	Plural, trustee includes successor trustee, ty. <u>Min at Comparent</u> True the ay of <u>August</u> Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires <u>3-1</u> the trustee's actual signature, should be attach STATE OF O County of <u>I certify</u> ment was rece <u>in twick reel vie</u> FOR RECONDER'S USE County affixed.	and person includes corpo- and person includes corpo- 82. B2. B2. B2. B2. B2. B2. B2. B

ORM No. 885-TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE-Oregon Trust Deed Series.	NUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE
··	mode by Lawrence A, McFall, Jr.
Reference is made to that certain trust deed	made by Lawrence A, McFall, Jr.
Mountain Title Company	as beneficiary
United States Macro	10 // in the mortgage records of
November 17 19 17 recorded	
Klamath County, Oregon, in	d <u>NOVERDEL 10</u> <u>at page</u> 22551 <u>at page</u> 22551 (indicate which), covering the following described real
A STATE AND A STATE AN	
Lot 3 in Block 63 of Buena V	ista Addicion to file in the office of
Oregon, according to the orr	ista Addition to the City of Riuman fice of icial plat thereof on file in the office of County, Oregon.
Oregon, according to the off the County Clerk of Klamath (county, oregoni
	an 1220 Oregon Avenue
HAVING THE PROPERTY ADDRESS	-11 - 0 - 4 - 4 - 11
and the tracter have	
Both the beneficiary and the traster have	elected to sell the said real property to satisfy the obligations elected on recorded pursuant to Section 86.735(3) of Oregon Revised Statute grantor's failure to pay when due the following sums:
Wanthly installments of 920200	
through the installment due Aug	due October 1, 1981, and continuing gust 1, 1982, plus late charges in the amou ant not paid within 15 days following the d
of \$5.00 each on each installme	gust 1, 1982, plus late charges in the dent not paid within 15 days following the d
date thereor.	has declared all obligations secured by said fluct development
By reason of said default the beneficiary	wit: rest thereon from September 1, 1981 at the paid, plus trustee's fees, attorney's fees, paid, plus trustee's fees, pursuant to th
and payable, said sums some ine terms in terms	rest thereon from September 1, 1901 at one paid, plus trustee's fees, attorney's fees, advanced by the beneficiary pursuant to the
foreclosure costs and any sums	paid, plus trustee's fees, attorney of the advanced by the beneficiary pursuant to the uding an advance in the amount of \$135.00 :
WHEREFORE, notice hereby is given t	that the undersigned trustee will on
	iiddid 2 toti)
at	County of Klamath State of Oregon, sen al part
in the City ofKlalldLin. Falls	, County of Klamath
auction to the highest bidder to execution	by him of the said trust deed, together with the foregoing oblight.
power to convey at the interest acquired a	by him of the said trust deed, together with any interest obligat. After the execution of said trust deed, to satisfy the foregoing obligat. of sale, including a reasonable charge by the trustee. Notice is fur of of Oregon Revised Statutes has the right to have the foreclo. 760 of Oregon Revised Statutes has the entire amount then due (o
thereby secured and the costs and expenses of	760 of Oregon Revised Statutes has the right to have the foreco
given that any person named in deed reinsta	ated by payment to the beneficiary of the control with costs and trus
proceeding dismissed and the triangles would n	of then be due had no default occurred, together and cale
and attorney's fees as provided by law, at any	time prior to five days before the date neuter, the singular includes
In construing this notice, the masculine	time prior to five days before the date set for said said. e gender includes the feminine and the neuter, the singular includes essor in interest to the grantor as well as any other person owing an y said trust deed; the words "trustee" and "beneficiary" include
plural, the word "grantor" includes any succe	essor in interest to the grantor as well as any other person owing and y said trust deed; the words "trustee" and "beneficiary" include y
respective successors in interest, if any.	
- ITTE August 30	19.82. The second descent of the second descent descent descent of the second descent desce
DATEDAuguse sy	The first mounte
	Cuccossor Trustee
	Successor
State of Oregon, County of	he attorney or one of the attorneys for the above named trustee and the original trustee's notice of sale.
I, the undersigned, certify that I am the foregoing is a complete and exact copy of	t the original trustee's notice of sale.
the foregoing is a complete and exact copy of	-
	Anothey for our and
1	SERVE:
If the foregoing is a copy to be served pursuant to	
If the foregoing is a copy to be served person ORS 86.740(2) or ORS 86.750(1), fill in opposite the name and address of party to be served.	
the manic and address of y	

SHERIFF'S RETURN OF SERVICE

STATE OF OREGON)		Court Case N	١٥
) ss. County of Klamath)		Sheriff's Case N	
I hereby certify that I received on	September 2,		the within:
() Summons & Complaint () Summons & Petition		() Complaint	
() Subpoena () Citation		() Motion	
() Small Claim () Restraining Order		e Order	
() Writ of Garnishment () Order of Appearance			() Notice
(x) TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE			
for service on the within named: <u>Lawrence A. Mcl</u>	Fall, Jr. & Occ	upants	
() SERVED		Derson	ally and in person
at			
() SUBSTITUTE SERVICE - By leaving a true copy with			
a person over the age of fourteen years, who resides	at the place of a	bode of the withi	n named, at said
abode:			
() OFFICE SERVICE - By leaving a true copy with		· · · · · ·	
the person in charge of the office maintained for the o	conduct of busine	ss by	
() By leaving a true copy with		of :	said corporation.
() OTHER METHOD			
(x) NOT FOUND. After due and diligent search and inqui	iry. I hereby return	n that I have bee	n unable to find
the within named: Lawrence A. McFall, Jr. & C	Occupants (Hou	se empty)	
within Klamath County.			
All search and service was made within Klamath County, S			
DATE AND TIME OF SERVICE OR NOT FOUND: Sept	ember 2, 1982	3:20 p.m.	· ···· · ·····
	TOM DURYEE, S Klamath County		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH :ss I hereby certify that the within instr record on the <u>-13</u> day of <u>Jan</u> A.D and duly recorded in Vol <u>, M23</u> , of <u>M</u>	ument was re		-
Fee \$ 12.00 by	N BIEHN COUN	TY CLERK	eputy

760